



**IN THE HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT BOMBAY
BENCH AT NAGPUR
APPELLATE SIDE CIVIL JURISDICTION**

WRIT PETITION NO. 6637 OF 2023

In

STAMP NO. OF

Dyaneshwar Rambhau Mandekar ...PETITIONER

V/S

Zilla Parishad, Akola Thr. Its Chief Executive....RESPONDENT
Officer And Ors.

ANUP SHANKAR DHORE for Petitioner
for Respondent

CORAM : HON'BLE SHRI JUSTICE AVINASH G.
GHAROTE &
HON'BLE SMT. JUSTICE M. S. JAWALKAR,
JJ

DATE : 28th August, 2024

P.C. :

Shri A.S.Dhore Adv. for the petitioner. Shri A.M.Tirukh Adv.
for the respondent in WP 6549/2023. S.O. NEXT WEEK.

(FOR REGISTRAR JUDICIAL)